

W5 Solutions changes Certified Adviser to Carnegie Investment Bank AB

W5 Solutions AB (publ) today announces that the company has entered into an agreement with Carnegie Investment Bank AB regarding the position of Certified Adviser.

Carnegie Investment Bank AB will take over as Certified Adviser on October 1, 2024. Until then, Redeye AB will continue to be a Certified Adviser for the company.

For more information, please contact:

Evelina Hedskog, President & CEO, W5 Solutions

+46 (0) 70 959 76 67 evelina.hedskog[at]w5solutions.com

About W5 Solutions

W5 Solutions is a Nordic defence group that delivers innovative systems and solutions worldwide to defence and government agencies. We develop high-tech solutions in the areas of power supply, mobile systems, integration and training systems. W5 Solutions' support & services team ensures high reliability through the longevity of the systems.

Learn more at www.w5solutions.com.

The company is listed on the Nasdaq First North Growth Market Stockholm. Redeye AB is the company's Certified Advisor.

Attachments

W5 Solutions changes Certified Adviser to Carnegie Investment Bank AB